PENTEK
 Intellikit™
The Pentek Intellidrive Constant
Pressure Controller automatically
adjusts motor speeds to meet changes
in water demand. Instantaneous
feedback from an electronic pressure
transducer instructs the drive to

Canada  490 Pinebush Road, Unit 4, Cambridge, Ontario, N1T 0A5  PH: 800-363-7867  ORDERS FAX: 888-606-5484
 Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
  60Hz NEMA 3 Kits
Order
Number
Flow
Series HP
Shut-Off Head At Rated Flow at Max Runout
Pump Drive Motor
TDH (ft) TDH (ft) Flow (GPM) TDH (ft)
M5PIK10-60 5 1HP 610 495 8 200 ST10-5PLUS PID10 P43B0010A3-C
M5PIK15-60 5 1.5HP 865 670 8 295 ST15-5PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M8PIK10-60 8 1HP 495 375 11 240 ST10-8PLUS PID10 P43B0010A3-C
M8PIK15-60 8 1.5HP 650 495 11 315 ST15-8 PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M8PIK20-60 8 2HP 795 590 11 390 ST20-8 PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M12PIK10-60 12 1HP 390 275 15 205 ST10-12PLUS PID10 P43B0010A3-C
M12PIK15-60 12 1.5HP 575 385 15 300 ST15-12 PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M12PIK20-60 12 2HP 630 450 15 330 ST20-12 PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M12PIK30-60 12 3HP 890 610 15 460 ST30-12 PLUS PID50 P43B0030A3-C
M20PIK10-60 20 1HP 280 175 25 100 ST10-20PLUS PID10 P43B0010A3-C
M20PIK15-60 20 1.5HP 375 245 25 150 ST15-20 PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M20PIK20-60 20 2.0HP 470 298 25 190 ST20-20 PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M20PIK30-60 20 3.0HP 600 390 25 220 ST30-20 PLUS PID50 P43B0030A3-C
M25PIK15-60 25 1.5 HP 270 170 25 105 ST15-25 PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M25PIK20-60 25 2.0HP 310 210 35 170 SS20-25 PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M25PIK30-60 25 3.0HP 445 310 35 220 SS30-25 PID50 P43B0030A3-C
M35PIK15-60 35 1.5HP 175 105 50 75 SS15-35 PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M35PIK20-60 35 2.0HP 210 190 50 115 SS20-35 PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M35PIK30-60 35 3.0HP 305 205 50 150 SS30-35 PID50 P43B0030A3-C
M50PIK15-60 50 1.5HP 170 100 65 80 SS15-50 PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M50PIK20-60 50 2.0HP 205 125 65 90 SS20-50 PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M50PIK30-60 50 3.0HP 295 175 65 110 SS30-50 PID50 P43B0030A3-C
80Hz NEMA 3 Kits
M8PIK15-80 8 1.5HP 650 495 11 315 ST7-8 PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M8PIK20-80 8 2HP 795 590 11 390 ST10-8 PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M8PIK30-80 8 3HP 1090 800 11 530 ST15-8 PLUS PID50 P43B0030A3-C
M12PIK15-80 12 1.5HP 575 385 15 300 ST7-12 PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M12PIK20-80 12 2HP 630 450 15 330 ST10-12 PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M12PIK30-80 12 3HP 890 610 15 460 ST15-12 PLUS PID50 P43B0030A3-C
M20PIK15-80 20 1.5HP 375 245 25 150 ST7-20 PLUS PID20 P43B0015A3-C
M20PIK20-80 20 2.0HP 470 298 25 190 ST10-20 PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C
M20PIK30-80 20 3.0HP 600 390 25 220 ST15-20 PLUS PID50 P43B0030A3-C
M25PIK20-80 25 2.0 HP 318 226 25 185 ST10-25 PLUS PID20 P43B0020A3-C